
Court:2 (cat.3)

Category
Competitors

Ind Keltaiset Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
80 Elias  Martiskainen Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN
82 Leo  Martiskainen Taekwondo Vihti2 FIN
102 Harri  Mäntylä Wondo Espoo3 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.4)

Category
Competitors

Ind Keltaiset Female
9

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
79 Iida  Leimuvaara Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN
90 Anna  Vuokila Taekwondourheilijat 20112 FIN
17 Jade  Teerioja Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang3 FIN
91 Essi   Vuokila Taekwondourheilijat 20114 FIN
45 Arjhen  Sta. Maria Mudokwan Vantaa5 FIN
26 Fatma  Demirel Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo6 FIN
60 Tuikku  Korhonen Taekwondo Nurmijarvi7 FIN
69 Hilda  Pietilä Taekwondo Nurmijarvi8 FIN
27 Rukiye  Demirel Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo9 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.6)

Category
Competitors

Ind Vihreät Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
74 Henri  Eloranta Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN
22 Petteri  Nummela HNMKY Taekwondo2 FIN
81 Esa  Martiskainen Taekwondo Vihti3 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.7)

Category
Competitors

Ind Vihreät Female
9

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
54 Aino  Nyholm Taekwondo Kouvola Ry1 FIN
76 Eerin  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti2 FIN
56 Mena  Suwal Taekwondo Kouvola Ry3 FIN
37 Hilla  Laukka Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry4 FIN
33 Wilma  Jalkanen Kuopion Taekwondo Ry5 FIN
100 Tessa  Loukola Wondo Espoo6 FIN
104 Sara  Nyman Wondo Espoo7 FIN
30 Sofia  Oljakka Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry8 FIN
95 Amélie  Forsström Wondo Espoo9 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.11)

Category
Competitors

Ind Siniset Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
50 Viljami  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry1 FIN
6 Rafael  Nurmi Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN
99 Antti  Kuosmanen Wondo Espoo3 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.10)

Category
Competitors

Ind Siniset Female
16

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
105 Lotta  Söderblom Wondo Espoo1 FIN
53 Iiris  Ikonen Soukan Taekwondo Klubi2 FIN
87 Sanna   Rantasalmi Taekwondourheilijat 20113 FIN
47 Lumi  Wild Mudokwan Vantaa4 FIN
16 Marissa   Bäcklund Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang5 FIN
97 Neea  Kukkonen Wondo Espoo6 FIN
64 Milla  Mantila Taekwondo Nurmijarvi7 FIN
28 Helmi  Levälampi Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo8 FIN
109 Ada  Bölük Wondo Helsinki9 FIN
58 Janna-Jemina  Jämsen Taekwondo Nurmijarvi10 FIN
3 Linda  Moilanen Budokwai Taekwondo11 FIN
8 Johanna  Kuusento Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry12 FIN
55 Lumi  Reichenbach Taekwondo Kouvola Ry13 FIN
34 Siiri  Kiljunen Kuopion Taekwondo Ry14 FIN
62 Inka  Laukkanen Taekwondo Nurmijarvi15 FIN
92 Silja  Pihlman Tampereen Kumgang Taekwondo Ry16 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.5)

Category
Competitors

Ind Puna-mustat Male
9

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
18 Christopher  Allen HNMKY Taekwondo1 FIN
20 Edvin  Halminen HNMKY Taekwondo2 FIN
72 Esa  Alavillamo Taekwondo Vihti3 FIN
19 Oskari  Halminen HNMKY Taekwondo4 FIN
11 Arto  Määttä Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry5 FIN
103 Otso  Melkko Wondo Espoo6 FIN
31 Terho  Räsänen Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry7 FIN
21 Benjamin  Iles HNMKY Taekwondo8 FIN
66 Miikka  Patrikainen Taekwondo Nurmijarvi9 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.6)

Category
Competitors

Ind Puna-mustat Female
14

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
70 Anna  Saaristo Taekwondo Nurmijarvi1 FIN
89 Suvi  Rautell Taekwondourheilijat 20112 FIN
44 Kati  Nguyen Mudokwan Vantaa3 FIN
93 Ritva  Rojo Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang4 FIN
106 Olivia  Vuori Wondo Espoo5 FIN
24 Suvi  Toivonen HNMKY Taekwondo6 FIN
113 Wiida  Jawadi Wondo Helsinki7 FIN
12 Mila   Murtonen Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry8 FIN
83 Eve-Lina  Vikström Taekwondo Vihti9 FIN
41 Radja  Abuzaid Mudokwan Vantaa10 FIN
51 Mari  Kesseli Riihimäen Taekwondo Ry11 FIN
5 Kiira  Myllyaho Budokwai Taekwondo12 FIN
1 Elisa  Khau Budokwai Taekwondo13 FIN
59 Emma  Kleemola Taekwondo Nurmijarvi14 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.2)

Category
Competitors

Ind Diesel Male
8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
73 Esa  Alavillamo Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN
23 Petteri  Nummela HNMKY Taekwondo2 FIN
10 Arto  Määttä Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry3 FIN
85 Riku  Kytömäki Taekwondourheilijat 20114 FIN
61 Saku  Kotisalo Taekwondo Nurmijarvi5 FIN
38 Tomi  Turunen Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry6 FIN
63 Toni  Ljungberg Taekwondo Nurmijarvi7 FIN
57 Peter  Tapola Taekwondo Kouvola Ry8 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.1)

Category
Competitors

Ind Diesel Female
8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
88 Suvi  Rautell Taekwondourheilijat 20111 FIN
52 Iiris  Ikonen Soukan Taekwondo Klubi2 FIN
75 Anna-Maria   Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti3 FIN
94 Ritva  Rojo Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang4 FIN
13 Katri  Sääksjärvi Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu5 FIN
25 Suvi  Toivonen HNMKY Taekwondo6 FIN
42 Radja  Abuzaid Mudokwan Vantaa7 FIN
2 Linda  Moilanen Budokwai Taekwondo8 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.4)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves keltaiset
2

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
29 Inari  Hemminki Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1 FIN
68 Hilda  Pietilä Taekwondo Nurmijarvi2 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.3)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves vihreät
7

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
112 Anette  Immonen Wondo Helsinki1 FIN
77 Silva  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti2 FIN
36 Lotta  Kataikko Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry3 FIN
32 Julius  Rytkönen Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry4 FIN
101 Tessa  Loukola Wondo Espoo5 FIN
110 Amina  Halhul Wondo Helsinki6 FIN
67 Aake  Pietilä Taekwondo Nurmijarvi7 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.2)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves siniset
8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
71 Elsa  Alavillamo Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN
98 Antti  Kuosmanen Wondo Espoo2 FIN
49 Viljami  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry3 FIN
65 Ronja  Närhi Taekwondo Nurmijarvi4 FIN
14 Ada  Sääksjärvi Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu5 FIN
9 Johanna   Kuusento Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry6 FIN
86 Adna   Omar Taekwondourheilijat 20117 FIN
7 Rafael  Nurmi Budokwai Taekwondo8 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.1)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves pun-mus
4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
107 Olivia  Vuori Wondo Espoo1 FIN
4 Kiira  Myllyaho Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN
96 Elli  Hiltunen Wondo Espoo3 FIN
84 Elias  Bastman Taekwondourheilijat 20114 FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.7)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit alemmat

5
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

76 Eerin  Kivikangas
Taekwondo Vihti1

78 Silva  Kivikangas

FIN

45 Arjhen  Sta. Maria
Mudokwan Vantaa2

46 Sora  Suorsa

FIN

90 Anna  Vuokila
Taekwondourheilijat 20113

91 Essi   Vuokila

FIN

95 Amélie  Forsström
Wondo Espoo4

104 Sara  Nyman

FIN

35 Maria  Kataikko
Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry5

36 Lotta  Kataikko

FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.8)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit ylemmät
9

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

39 Petri  Ihander
Malmin Taekwondo Ry1

40 Adriana  Janusz

FIN

72 Esa  Alavillamo
Taekwondo Vihti2

83 Eve-Lina  Vikström

FIN

97 Neea  Kukkonen
Wondo Espoo3

106 Olivia  Vuori

FIN

8 Johanna  Kuusento
Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry4

12 Mila   Murtonen

FIN

13 Katri  Sääksjärvi
Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu5

14 Ada  Sääksjärvi

FIN

55 Lumi  Reichenbach
Taekwondo Kouvola Ry6

57 Peter  Tapola

FIN

41 Radja  Abuzaid
Mudokwan Vantaa7

47 Lumi  Wild

FIN

103 Otso  Melkko
Wondo Espoo8

105 Lotta  Söderblom

FIN

43 Emilia  Lin
Mudokwan Vantaa9

44 Kati  Nguyen

FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:3 (cat.5)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit ilves

6
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

29 Inari  Hemminki
Klaukkalan Tae Kwon Do Ry1

32 Julius  Rytkönen

FIN

4 Kiira  Myllyaho
Budokwai Taekwondo / Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu2

15 Ada  Sääksjärvi

FIN

67 Aake  Pietilä
Taekwondo Nurmijarvi3

68 Hilda  Pietilä

FIN

71 Elsa  Alavillamo
Taekwondo Vihti4

77 Silva  Kivikangas

FIN

110 Amina  Halhul
Wondo Helsinki5

111 Leevi  Heiskanen

FIN

62 Inka  Laukkanen
Taekwondo Nurmijarvi6

65 Ronja  Närhi

FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae

3 of 3
29-11-2023 / 22:41
TaekoPlan.NET 4.4.3.0 (c) 2023 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 
(https://taekoplan.eu)

Finnish Taekwondo Federation



Court:3 (cat.9)

Category
Syncron teams

Team Ryhmät har.
5
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae syncron
Round3

43 Emilia  Lin
Mudokwan Vantaa1

44 Kati  Nguyen
47 Lumi  Wild

FIN

12 Mila   Murtonen
Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry / Taekwondo Nurmijarvi2

59 Emma  Kleemola
70 Anna  Saaristo

FIN

95 Amélie  Forsström
Wondo Espoo3

97 Neea  Kukkonen
104 Sara  Nyman

FIN

41 Radja  Abuzaid
Mudokwan Vantaa / Taekwondo Vihti4

72 Esa  Alavillamo
83 Eve-Lina  Vikström

FIN

108 Annika   Alarautalammi
Wondo Helsinki5

114 Asisa  Mohamed
115 Atika  Mohamed

FIN

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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Category
Competitors

Free Ind Freestyle har. Female
3

ID no. Surname Team

Freestyle Individual
Round3

Country

71 Elsa  Alavillamo Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN A
77 Silva  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti2 FIN A
65 Ronja  Närhi Taekwondo Nurmijarvi3 FIN A

Competitors per category
Nurtzi Open 2023 Poomsae
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